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Please Note:

All product shots are artistic interpretations of
actual product. Due to the nature of the printing
process, we recommend obtaining physical
samples of product for actual color
representation.
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PART #

PRODUCT NAME

HEIGHT (IN)

WIDTH (IN)

UNIT OF MEASURE
COVERAGE PER PIECE (SQ FT)
MATERIAL(S)

FINISH

THICKNESS (MM)
WEIGHT PER UOM (LBS)
CASE QUANTITY (UOM)
WEIGHT PER CASE (LBS)
SHADING

PRODUCT TYPE

AVAILABLE COLLECTION(S)

Shading

Vi

990010

Field Tile 2.5" x 10"
2.5

10

squareFoot

0173
Glazed-White Body Ceramic
Matte

7.5

2.58

13.89

35.8

V1

Field Tile

Spec-09
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https://twitter.com/jeffreycourtinc
https://www.facebook.com/jeffreycourtinc
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